
SWANK RALLY SARDEGNA 2019 CLASSIFICA GENERALE FINALE
        

POS. CAT. n. COGNOME NOME MOTO/CILINDRATA

1 R2 12 Riva Mattia KTM 450 Rally 00:04:33 00:37:13 00:14:42 00:05:15 01:01:43

2 R2 21 Fasola Fabio Husqvarna 450 Factory 00:04:28 00:38:10 00:13:59 00:05:09 01:01:46

3 R2 1 Alborghetti Ivan Honda XR 450 00:04:10 00:37:44 00:15:28 00:05:27 01:02:49

4 R2 20 Toia Diocleziano KTM 450 00:03:42 00:41:20 00:14:57 00:05:19 01:05:18

5 R2 16 Zecca Giovanni KTM 450 00:04:31 00:41:13 00:15:08 00:05:12 01:06:04

6 R1 49 Missoni Ottavio Honda XR 600 00:04:26 00:42:10 00:15:01 00:05:33 01:07:10

7 R2 9 Napodano Lorenzo Husqvarna TE 300 00:04:24 00:42:36 00:15:13 00:05:45 01:07:58

8 R2 23 Sandri Stefano Husqvarna 450 rally 00:04:55 00:41:34 00:15:34 00:06:04 01:08:07

9 R2 3 Miola Massimo Honda X 450 00:05:33 00:42:08 00:15:16 00:05:23 01:08:20

10 R1 33 Leenknegt Gille KTM 250 GS 00:04:31 00:43:37 00:15:59 00:05:46 01:09:53

11 R1 46 Corbari Federico Husqvarna 00:04:14 00:44:21 00:16:06 00:05:32 01:10:13

12 R1 64 Citterio Gilberto Ktm 300 00:03:56 00:44:02 00:17:15 00:05:18 01:10:31

13 R1 38 Herholdt Alberto Honda XR 400 00:04:10 00:46:24 00:15:19 00:05:05 01:10:58

14 R2 10 Aralla Lorenzo KTM 450 00:04:45 00:44:10 00:16:44 00:05:48 01:11:27

15 R1 53 Zanone Fabio Yamaha XTZR 850 00:05:30 00:44:01 00:16:24 00:06:03 01:11:58

16 R2 4 Croci Niccolò KTM 350 EXC F 00:04:24 00:47:18 00:15:10 00:05:36 01:12:28

17 R1 48 Paradisi Stefano Honda XL 600 00:04:54 00:45:56 00:15:50 00:05:48 01:12:28

18 R2 27 Venosta Carlo Giovanni KTM 690 R 00:04:35 00:41:45 00:20:28 00:05:44 01:12:32

19 R1 54 Kinnard Mark KTM 400 EXC 00:04:16 00:47:02 00:16:45 00:05:28 01:13:31

20 R2 15 Corbani Dante SWM R 500 rally 00:04:57 00:46:53 00:15:44 00:06:02 01:13:36

21 R1 45 Rampolla Stefano Honda XR 600 00:04:18 00:46:17 00:15:59 00:07:03 01:13:37

22 R1 47 Molteni Fabio Honda XL 600R 00:05:00 00:46:39 00:16:32 00:05:45 01:13:56

23 R1 60 Bassoli Filippo Yamaha TT 600 2WD 00:04:50 00:46:59 00:16:31 00:05:56 01:14:16

24 R2 8 Stancari Ugo Beta 525 DX 00:04:53 00:46:34 00:16:57 00:06:00 01:14:24

25 R2 25 Lorenzetti Giulio KTM 525 00:04:34 00:47:55 00:16:45 00:06:02 01:15:16

26 R1 41 Terragni Andrea Honda XR 600 R 00:04:40 00:49:07 00:16:15 00:05:49 01:15:51
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27 R1 58 Manara Edoardo Yamaha TT 600 S 00:04:34 00:49:51 00:17:55 00:06:10 01:18:30

28 R1 57 Boer Mattia Honda Africa Twin 650 00:05:44 00:52:13 00:17:07 00:05:53 01:20:57

29 R1 34 Durussel Dominique Honda XR 400 00:05:20 00:49:04 00:19:39 00:07:02 01:21:05

30 R1 51 Giuseppe Honda XR 350 00:04:45 00:52:50 00:17:59 00:05:58 01:21:32

31 R1 42 Madonna Alessandro Yamaha TT 600 00:06:07 00:52:12 00:17:18 00:06:24 01:22:01

32 R2 14 Caprioni Paolo KTM 790 00:05:07 00:53:57 00:18:16 00:06:02 01:23:22

33 R1 36 Vincelli Roberto Honda Africa Twin 00:07:31 00:48:28 00:22:51 00:07:55 01:26:45

34 R2 26 Francolini Cesare Husqvarna 450 Rally replica 00:05:40 00:53:43 00:20:47 00:06:56 01:27:06

35 R2 18 Campione Vincenzo KTM 950 adventure 00:05:12 00:57:38 00:18:23 00:06:28 01:27:41

36 R1 63 Catalano Giuseppe Suzuki DR 600 00:05:36 01:02:40 00:17:02 00:06:46 01:32:04

37 R1 50 De Bernardi Alberto Cagiva Elefant 750 00:06:46 00:58:58 00:19:38 00:06:55 01:32:17

38 R2 7 Caneva Giorgio Husqvarna 701 00:05:22 00:50:43 00:34:05 00:07:25 01:37:35

39 R2 5 Carù Alberto KTM Adventure 950 00:06:30 01:06:53 00:18:14 00:06:52 01:38:29

40 R1 44 Micco Stefano Honda Africa Twin RD 650 00:06:46 01:05:16 00:19:55 00:06:50 01:38:47

41 R1 31 Mezey Marc BMW R80 GS Paris Dakar 00:06:37 01:02:05 00:24:03 00:08:14 01:40:59

42 R2 17 Donghi Mauro KTM 1090 Adventure 00:05:52 01:11:38 00:18:13 00:06:59 01:42:42

43 R2 19 Plati Piero KTM 950 Adventure S 00:05:30 01:12:43 00:18:41 00:06:35 01:43:29

44 R1 52 Melchiorri Maurizio Honda XR 600 R 00:05:03 01:19:09 00:16:35 00:05:43 01:46:30

45 R1 59 Beliossi Giovanni Honda XR 600 R 00:05:32 01:10:31 00:23:56 00:07:59 01:47:58

46 R1 35 Van Vijnckt Jan Honda xrv750 Africa twin 00:05:55 01:17:21 00:19:28 00:07:23 01:50:07

47 R2 24 Boër Simone Husqvarna/350 00:04:29 01:42:10 00:14:41 00:05:23 02:06:43

48 R1 66 Meersman Rob Honda Xr 600 R 00:04:35 01:47:54 00:17:37 00:06:10 02:16:16

49 R1 43 Bortolotti Andrea Honda XR 600 R 00:05:47 02:07:50 00:28:01 00:06:52 02:48:30

50 R1 40 Barbi Emilio Yamaha 600 Tenere 00:05:25 00:59:09 00:18:23 03:00:00 04:22:57

51 R2 11 Bonati Fabrizio Aprilia 450 00:07:18 01:14:57 03:00:00 00:11:28 04:33:43

52 R2 2 Blangero Luca Ktm EXC 250 00:04:36 01:13:59 00:17:56 03:00:00 04:36:31

53 R2 13 Preda Davide BMW, HP2 1200 00:06:50 01:37:39 03:00:00 00:14:16 04:58:45

54 R1 62 Tiozzo Juri Celi Honda XL 350 00:04:55 00:49:15 03:00:00 03:00:00 06:54:10

55 R1 32 Verrecas Jurgen Honda XR 600 00:04:45 00:50:29 03:00:00 03:00:00 06:55:14
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56 R2 22 Seminara Carlo Husqvarna FR450 Factory 00:06:07 01:01:50 03:00:00 03:00:00 07:07:57

57 R1 65 Peroni Andrea Yamaha Xt Tenerè 00:06:01 03:00:00 03:00:00 03:00:00 09:06:01

58 R1 55 Sanna Cocco Maurizio Yamaha Super tenerè 750 03:00:00 03:00:00 00:18:29 03:00:00 09:18:29

59 R1 56 Pilleri Roberto Yamaha XTZ 750 Super Tenere 03:00:00 03:00:00 03:00:00 03:00:00 12:00:00



SWANK RALLY SARDEGNA 2019 CLASSIFICA GENERALE FINALE PER CATEGORIA
        

POS. CAT. n. COGNOME NOME MOTO/CILINDRATA

1 R1 49 Missoni Ottavio Honda XR 600 00:04:26 00:42:10 00:15:01 00:05:33 01:07:10

2 R1 33 Leenknegt Gille KTM 250 GS 00:04:31 00:43:37 00:15:59 00:05:46 01:09:53

3 R1 46 Corbari Federico Husqvarna 00:04:14 00:44:21 00:16:06 00:05:32 01:10:13

4 R1 64 Citterio Gilberto Ktm 300 00:03:56 00:44:02 00:17:15 00:05:18 01:10:31

5 R1 38 Herholdt Alberto Honda XR 400 00:04:10 00:46:24 00:15:19 00:05:05 01:10:58

6 R1 53 Zanone Fabio Yamaha XTZR 850 00:05:30 00:44:01 00:16:24 00:06:03 01:11:58

7 R1 48 Paradisi Stefano Honda XL 600 00:04:54 00:45:56 00:15:50 00:05:48 01:12:28

8 R1 54 Kinnard Mark KTM 400 EXC 00:04:16 00:47:02 00:16:45 00:05:28 01:13:31

9 R1 45 Rampolla Stefano Honda XR 600 00:04:18 00:46:17 00:15:59 00:07:03 01:13:37

10 R1 47 Molteni Fabio Honda XL 600R 00:05:00 00:46:39 00:16:32 00:05:45 01:13:56

11 R1 60 Bassoli Filippo Yamaha TT 600 2WD 00:04:50 00:46:59 00:16:31 00:05:56 01:14:16

12 R1 41 Terragni Andrea Honda XR 600 R 00:04:40 00:49:07 00:16:15 00:05:49 01:15:51

13 R1 58 Manara Edoardo Yamaha TT 600 S 00:04:34 00:49:51 00:17:55 00:06:10 01:18:30

14 R1 57 Boer Mattia Honda Africa Twin 650 00:05:44 00:52:13 00:17:07 00:05:53 01:20:57

15 R1 34 Durussel Dominique Honda XR 400 00:05:20 00:49:04 00:19:39 00:07:02 01:21:05

16 R1 51 Giuseppe Honda XR 350 00:04:45 00:52:50 00:17:59 00:05:58 01:21:32

17 R1 42 Madonna Alessandro Yamaha TT 600 00:06:07 00:52:12 00:17:18 00:06:24 01:22:01

18 R1 36 Vincelli Roberto Honda Africa Twin 00:07:31 00:48:28 00:22:51 00:07:55 01:26:45

19 R1 63 Catalano Giuseppe Suzuki DR 600 00:05:36 01:02:40 00:17:02 00:06:46 01:32:04

20 R1 50 De Bernardi Alberto Cagiva Elefant 750 00:06:46 00:58:58 00:19:38 00:06:55 01:32:17

21 R1 44 Micco Stefano Honda Africa Twin RD 650 00:06:46 01:05:16 00:19:55 00:06:50 01:38:47

22 R1 31 Mezey Marc BMW R80 GS Paris Dakar 00:06:37 01:02:05 00:24:03 00:08:14 01:40:59

23 R1 52 Melchiorri Maurizio Honda XR 600 R 00:05:03 01:19:09 00:16:35 00:05:43 01:46:30

24 R1 59 Beliossi Giovanni Honda XR 600 R 00:05:32 01:10:31 00:23:56 00:07:59 01:47:58

25 R1 35 Van Vijnckt Jan Honda xrv750 Africa twin 00:05:55 01:17:21 00:19:28 00:07:23 01:50:07

26 R1 66 Meersman Rob Honda Xr 600 R 00:04:35 01:47:54 00:17:37 00:06:10 02:16:16
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27 R1 43 Bortolotti Andrea Honda XR 600 R 00:05:47 02:07:50 00:28:01 00:06:52 02:48:30

28 R1 40 Barbi Emilio Yamaha 600 Tenere 00:05:25 00:59:09 00:18:23 03:00:00 04:22:57

29 R1 62 Tiozzo Juri Celi Honda XL 350 00:04:55 00:49:15 03:00:00 03:00:00 06:54:10

30 R1 32 Verrecas Jurgen Honda XR 600 00:04:45 00:50:29 03:00:00 03:00:00 06:55:14

31 R1 65 Peroni Andrea Yamaha Xt Tenerè 00:06:01 03:00:00 03:00:00 03:00:00 09:06:01

32 R1 55 Sanna Cocco Maurizio Yamaha Super tenerè 750 03:00:00 03:00:00 00:18:29 03:00:00 09:18:29

33 R1 56 Pilleri Roberto Yamaha XTZ 750 Super Tenere 03:00:00 03:00:00 03:00:00 03:00:00 12:00:00

1 R2 12 Riva Mattia KTM 450 Rally 00:04:33 00:37:13 00:14:42 00:05:15 01:01:43

2 R2 21 Fasola Fabio Husqvarna 450 Factory 00:04:28 00:38:10 00:13:59 00:05:09 01:01:46

3 R2 1 Alborghetti Ivan Honda XR 450 00:04:10 00:37:44 00:15:28 00:05:27 01:02:49

4 R2 20 Toia Diocleziano KTM 450 00:03:42 00:41:20 00:14:57 00:05:19 01:05:18

5 R2 16 Zecca Giovanni KTM 450 00:04:31 00:41:13 00:15:08 00:05:12 01:06:04

6 R2 9 Napodano Lorenzo Husqvarna TE 300 00:04:24 00:42:36 00:15:13 00:05:45 01:07:58

7 R2 23 Sandri Stefano Husqvarna 450 rally 00:04:55 00:41:34 00:15:34 00:06:04 01:08:07

8 R2 3 Miola Massimo Honda X 450 00:05:33 00:42:08 00:15:16 00:05:23 01:08:20

9 R2 10 Aralla Lorenzo KTM 450 00:04:45 00:44:10 00:16:44 00:05:48 01:11:27

10 R2 4 Croci Niccolò KTM 350 EXC F 00:04:24 00:47:18 00:15:10 00:05:36 01:12:28

11 R2 27 Venosta Carlo Giovanni KTM 690 R 00:04:35 00:41:45 00:20:28 00:05:44 01:12:32

12 R2 15 Corbani Dante SWM R 500 rally 00:04:57 00:46:53 00:15:44 00:06:02 01:13:36

13 R2 8 Stancari Ugo Beta 525 DX 00:04:53 00:46:34 00:16:57 00:06:00 01:14:24

14 R2 25 Lorenzetti Giulio KTM 525 00:04:34 00:47:55 00:16:45 00:06:02 01:15:16

15 R2 14 Caprioni Paolo KTM 790 00:05:07 00:53:57 00:18:16 00:06:02 01:23:22

16 R2 26 Francolini Cesare Husqvarna 450 Rally replica 00:05:40 00:53:43 00:20:47 00:06:56 01:27:06

17 R2 18 Campione Vincenzo KTM 950 adventure 00:05:12 00:57:38 00:18:23 00:06:28 01:27:41

18 R2 7 Caneva Giorgio Husqvarna 701 00:05:22 00:50:43 00:34:05 00:07:25 01:37:35

19 R2 5 Carù Alberto KTM Adventure 950 00:06:30 01:06:53 00:18:14 00:06:52 01:38:29

20 R2 17 Donghi Mauro KTM 1090 Adventure 00:05:52 01:11:38 00:18:13 00:06:59 01:42:42

21 R2 19 Plati Piero KTM 950 Adventure S 00:05:30 01:12:43 00:18:41 00:06:35 01:43:29
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22 R2 24 Boër Simone Husqvarna/350 00:04:29 01:42:10 00:14:41 00:05:23 02:06:43

23 R2 11 Bonati Fabrizio Aprilia 450 00:07:18 01:14:57 03:00:00 00:11:28 04:33:43

24 R2 2 Blangero Luca Ktm EXC 250 00:04:36 01:13:59 00:17:56 03:00:00 04:36:31

25 R2 13 Preda Davide BMW, HP2 1200 00:06:50 01:37:39 03:00:00 00:14:16 04:58:45

26 R2 22 Seminara Carlo Husqvarna FR450 Factory 00:06:07 01:01:50 03:00:00 03:00:00 07:07:57
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